
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2404

順　位　表

第45回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

4年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/2/4

2408

2401

2409

2406

2425

2413

2435

浦幌ス

林　杏奈　　

3-1

古田　菜々実

鈴木　碧純　

更別ス

1-2

4-3高久　りく　2410

2422

2418

2402

2426

2414

2415

神野　莉子　

2423

山田　祈依　 浦幌ス

豊頃ス

宍戸　 飛香

市川　凛　　

井戸川　栞　

西川　璃里　 中札内ス

柳沼　杏茜　

三瓶　葉羽　

2412

2436

2428

2403

2427

2437

2419

2434

小椋　結彩　

3-6

5-4風の子

3-5

谷口　陽咲　

正脇　綾　　

棄権

2405

DBFC

小原　せいら

棄権

2421

2407

2438

田中　夢歩　

2439

2024/2/4 9:36

コニファー

1-5

57.48

日下　ハル　

助川　吏乃葉 札内南ス

1 白

記録

50.97

色

7 茶

51.76

52.57

タイム差 備考

1.21

0.79

0.00

53.90 2.93

52.182 赤

53.974 緑

1.60

52.92 1.95

1 白

55.00 4.03

2.20

6 黄 54.86 3.89

53.17

4 緑

1 白

3.00

5 青

6 黄

54.39 3.42

55.12 4.15

55.36 4.39

3 黒

4.66

4.82

5 青 55.63

57.45

55.79

6.48

56.29 5.32

6.2757.24
1 白

3 黒

4 緑

4 緑

5 青

3 黒

6 黄

10.60

1 白 59.01 8.04

61.572 赤

3 黒 58.23 7.26

6.51

15.90

2 赤 66.69 15.72

5 青 66.87

2 赤

16.40

6 黄 67.19 16.22

2 赤 67.37
4 緑 68.92 17.95

3 黒

5 青

木野東ス 2-3

更別ス

芽室町ス藤倉　杏吏　

風の子

札内ス

4-2

4-1

5-2

5-3

4-4

1-3

4-5

6 黄

菅　陽葵　　

新得町ス

ベクトル

1-6

5-5上士幌ス

棄権

棄権

3-3

3-2

組順位

1-1

米山　未来夏 中札内ス 5-1

選手名 所　属

吉井　愛珠　 更別ス

佐藤　奈穂　 士幌ス

中村　愛実　

2-2

士幌ス 2-1

1-4

2440

青井　小春　

中札内ス

札内ス

浅岡　心結　 足寄ス

2424

2-4

3-4

御影清水ス

中札内ス

足寄ス 2-5

御影清水ス

佐々木　美紅

千代　帆夏　

更別ス

KSC

三栖　綾華　

生天目　凜　

士幌ス


