## 第45回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

## 順位表

4年女子500m 2024/2/4

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	2413	吉井 愛珠	更別ス	1-1	7 茶	50.97	0.00	
2	2425	米山 未来夏	中札内ス	5-1	1白	51.76	0.79	
3	2409	藤倉 杏吏	芽室町ス	4-1	2 赤	52.18	1.21	
4	2408	山田 祈依	浦幌ス	4-2	1白	52.57	1.60	
5	2406	井戸川 栞	浦幌ス	3-1	4 緑	52.92	1.95	
6	2401	市川 凛	札内ス	5-2	5 青	53.17	2.20	
7	2440	鈴木 碧純	風の子	1-2	6 黄	53.90	2.93	
8	2410	高久 りく	更別ス	4-3	4 緑	53.97	3.00	
9	2422	古田 菜々実	士幌ス	2-1	5 青	54.39	3.42	
10	2418	林 杏奈	更別ス	5-3	6 黄	54.86	3.89	
11	2426	西川 璃里	中札内ス	2-2	4 緑	55.00	4.03	
12	2414	三瓶 葉羽	木野東ス	2-3	1白	55.12	4.15	
13	2404	浅岡 心結	足寄ス	1-3	4 緑	55.36	4.39	
14	2423	佐藤 奈穂	士幌ス	4-4	5 青	55.63	4.66	
15	2402	中村 愛実	札内ス	4-5	3 黒	55.79	4.82	
16	2435	柳沼 杏茜	中札内ス	1-4	3 黒	56.29	5.32	
17	2412	宍戸 飛香	更別ス	3-2	3 黒	57.24	6.27	
18	2403	日下 ハル	豊頃ス	1-5	1白	57.45	6.48	
19	2427	青井 小春	御影清水ス	2-4	2 赤	57.48	6.51	
20	2419	千代 帆夏	足寄ス	2-5	3 黒	58.23	7.26	
21	2428	三栖 綾華	御影清水ス	3-3	1白	59.01	8.04	
22	2436	生天目 凜	中札内ス	3-4	2 赤	61.57	10.60	
23	2437	菅 陽葵	風の子	5-4	2 赤	66.69	15.72	
24	2424	佐々木 美紅	士幌ス	3-5	5 青	66.87	15.90	
25	2434	助川 吏乃葉	札内南ス	3-6	6 黄	67.19	16.22	
26	2407	正脇 綾	新得町ス	1-6	2 赤	67.37	16.40	
27	2421	小椋 結彩	上士幌ス	5-5	4 緑	68.92	17.95	
	2405	神野 莉子	KSC	棄権	3 黒			
	2438	谷口 陽咲	ベクトル	棄権	5 青			
	2415	田中 夢歩	DBFC	棄権	6 黄			
	2439	小原 せいら	コニファー	棄権	6 黄			